

897 x 497 = 1 buc + 2 pistoane, profil 21 x 45				1000 x 350 = 2 buc, profil 21 x 45			
	Cant	Pret	Pret x cant		Cant	Pret	Pret x cant
Profil aluminiu 21x45	1	48.00	48.00	Profil aluminiu 21x45	2	48.00	96.00
Conectori	4	3.00	12.00	Conectori	8	3.00	24.00
Garnitura	1	4.50	4.50	Garnitura	2	4.50	9.00
Manopera	1	32.00	32.00	Manopera	2	32.00	64.00
Piston 6, 8, 10, 12, 15 kg	2	8.00	16.00	Piston 6, 8, 10, 12, 15 kg	0	8.00	0.00
Balama Blum aplicata + pl	2	2.45	4.90	Balama Blum aplicata + pl	4	2.45	9.80
TOTAL :			117.40	TOTAL :			202.80
897 x 497 = 1 buc + 2 pistoane, profil 21 x 45				1000 x 350 = 2 buc, profil 21 x 45			
	Cant	Pret	Pret x cant		Cant	Pret	Pret x cant
Profil aluminiu 21x45	1	48.00	48.00	Profil aluminiu 21x45	2	48.00	96.00
Conectori	4	3.00	12.00	Conectori	8	3.00	24.00
Garnitura	1	4.50	4.50	Garnitura	2	4.50	9.00
Manopera	1	32.00	32.00	Manopera	2	32.00	64.00
Piston 6, 8, 10, 12, 15 kg	2	8.00	16.00	Piston 6, 8, 10, 12, 15 kg	0	8.00	0.00
Balama Blum aplicata + pl	2	2.45	4.90	Balama Blum aplicata + pl	4	2.45	9.80
TOTAL :			117.40	TOTAL :			202.80
897 x 497 = 1 buc + 2 pistoane, profil 21 x 45				1000 x 350 = 2 buc, profil 21 x 45			
	Cant	Pret	Pret x cant		Cant	Pret	Pret x cant
Profil aluminiu 21x45	1	48.00	48.00	Profil aluminiu 21x45	2	48.00	96.00
Conectori	4	3.00	12.00	Conectori	8	3.00	24.00
Garnitura	1	4.50	4.50	Garnitura	2	4.50	9.00
Manopera	1	32.00	32.00	Manopera	2	32.00	64.00
Piston 6, 8, 10, 12, 15 kg	2	8.00	16.00	Piston 6, 8, 10, 12, 15 kg	0	8.00	0.00
Balama Blum aplicata + pl	2	2.45	4.90	Balama Blum aplicata + pl	4	2.45	9.80
TOTAL :			117.40	TOTAL :			202.80
897 x 497 = 1 buc + 2 pistoane, profil 21 x 45				897 x 497 = 1 buc , profil 21 x 45			
	Cant	Pret	Pret x cant		Cant	Pret	Pret x cant
Profil aluminiu 21x45	1	48.00	48.00	Profil aluminiu 21x45	1	48.00	48.00
Conectori	4	3.00	12.00	Conectori	4	3.00	12.00
Garnitura	1	4.50	4.50	Garnitura	1	4.50	4.50
Manopera	1	32.00	32.00	Manopera	1	32.00	32.00
Piston 6, 8, 10, 12, 15 kg	2	8.00	16.00	Piston 6, 8, 10, 12, 15 kg	0	8.00	0.00
Balama Blum aplicata + pl	2	2.45	4.90	Balama Blum aplicata + pl	2	2.45	4.90
TOTAL :			117.40	TOTAL :			101.40
897 x 497 = 1 buc + 2 pistoane, profil 21 x 45				897 x 497 = 1 buc , profil 21 x 45			
	Cant	Pret	Pret x cant		Cant	Pret	Pret x cant
Profil aluminiu 21x45	1	48.00	48.00	Profil aluminiu 21x45	1	48.00	48.00
Conectori	4	3.00	12.00	Conectori	4	3.00	12.00
Garnitura	1	4.50	4.50	Garnitura	1	4.50	4.50
Manopera	1	32.00	32.00	Manopera	1	32.00	32.00
Piston 6, 8, 10, 12, 15 kg	2	8.00	16.00	Piston 6, 8, 10, 12, 15 kg	0	8.00	0.00
Balama Blum aplicata + pl	2	2.45	4.90	Balama Blum aplicata + pl	2	2.45	4.90
TOTAL :			117.40	TOTAL :			101.40
800 x 400 = 3 buc, profil 21 x 45				800 x 400 = 3 buc, profil 21 x 45			
	Cant	Pret	Pret x cant		Cant	Pret	Pret x cant
Profil aluminiu 21x45	3	48.00	144.00	Profil aluminiu 21x45	3	48.00	144.00
Conectori	12	3.00	36.00	Conectori	12	3.00	36.00
Garnitura	3	4.50	13.50	Garnitura	3	4.50	13.50
Manopera	3	32.00	96.00	Manopera	3	32.00	96.00
Piston 6, 8, 10, 12, 15 kg	0	8.00	0.00	Piston 6, 8, 10, 12, 15 kg	0	8.00	0.00
Balama Blum aplicata + pl	6	2.45	14.70	Balama Blum aplicata + pl	6	2.45	14.70
TOTAL :			304.20	TOTAL :			304.20